
TURKEY ORDER DUE BY NOV. 13TH
Call 802-824-4800 or  
email shopping@jjhapgood.com

Fresh Whole Vermont Grown Turkey  
(not cooked)

Family sized Beef Lasagna

Family sized Shepherds Pie

Family Sized Mac and Cheese

Family Sized Pot Roast

Gravy or GF Gravy

Roasted Brussel sprouts w/bacon

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Mash Winter Squash

Stuffing or GF Stuffing  
(contains nuts and golden raisins)

Cranberry Sauce

Cookie Platter

Orchid Hills Rolls 6 per bag

Pies/pumpkin/apple

Pecan Pie  

Baked Brie in Puff Pastry,  
Raspberry.Preserves, Almonds

$4.89/LB
12-16/16-20/21-23/24-28/29

ORDER FOOD ALLERGIES$/LB
HOW
MANY

# OF
PPL

$54

$54

$44

$62

$9.95/LB

16.95/LB

$12.95/LB

$12.95/LB

$15.95/LB
GF $16.95/LB

$10.95/LB

$24

$TBD

$22

$25

$25

THANKSGIVIING


