

TURKEY ORDER DUE BY NOV. 13TH

Call 802-824-4800 or email shopping@jjhapgood.com



ORDER	\$/LB	HOW Many	# OF PPL	FOOD ALLERGIES
Fresh Whole Vermont Grown Turkey (not cooked)	\$4.89/LB 12-16/16-20/21-23/24-28/29			
Family sized Beef Lasagna	\$54			
Family sized Shepherds Pie	\$54			
Family Sized Mac and Cheese	\$44			
Family Sized Pot Roast	\$62			
Gravy or GF Gravy	\$9.95/LB			
Roasted Brussel sprouts w/bacon	16.95/LB			
Mashed Potatoes	\$12.95/LB			
Roasted Mash Winter Squash	\$12.95/LB			
Stuffing or GF Stuffing (contains nuts and golden raisins)	\$15.95/LB GF \$16.95/LB			
Cranberry Sauce	\$10.95/LB			
Cookie Platter	\$24			
Orchid Hills Rolls 6 per bag	\$TBD			
Pies/pumpkin/apple	\$22			
Pecan Pie	\$25			
Baked Brie in Puff Pastry, Raspberry.Preserves, Almonds	\$25			